Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2024

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Karde Kvinner Senior Individuell 26.06.2024. 19:53
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1927 - 2010 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only best result
T1 20.05.2023 Porto Alegre  2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T2 23.06.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Senior
T3 24.06.2023 Porto Alegre  3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T4 08.07.2023 Rio de Janeiro 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T5 06.08.2023 Rio de Janeiro 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T6 17.08.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de S&o Paulo  Senior
T7 30.09.2023 Genéve Geneva Tournament Senior
T8 12.10.2023 Porto Alegre Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto Senior
T9 10.11.2023 Legnano World Cup Senior
T10 07.12.2023 Vancouver Peter Bakonyi World Cup Senior
T11 29.01.2024 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior
T12 09.02.2024 Barcelona Ciudad de Barcelona Senior
T13 02.03.2024 Curitiba | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto  Senior
T14 08.03.2024 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior
T15 15.03.2024 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Ronaldo Schwantes Senior
T17 05.04.2024 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de S&o Paulo  Senior
T18 03.05.2024 Cali Grand Prix Senior
T19 17.05.2024 Fujairah World Cup Senior
T20 12.06.2024 Curitiba Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Senior
rank points initial name nation clubs yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10T11T12T13 T1
1 436 O VIZEU Victoria BRA SP QAP 2004 96 @) (54) 120 (60) (4C
Paulistano
2 332 0 CORREIALaura BRA oF CAP 5007 (38.4) (34) 72
Paulistano
PR AMK
3 332 0 ALVES Tabea BRA Mestre 1989 (54) 64,8 (48)
Kato
4 3312 0 SILVAMarcela BRA - ECP 1904 (4g) (58) 91,2
Pinheiros
SP
5 2892 0  PARO Maria BRA Dourado 56 (304 56 115,2
Esgrima
Club
GUIMARAES BRA RJSCM
6 2832 0 Maria Carolina FRA Magnolia 2000 48 48 (39) (629 (ac
MG
7 2698 0 AMARALClara BRA ~OM3% 5004 (24) 40 144
Gomes
Esgrima
g8 2552 0 ZETTERMANN o, SPCAP o000  (30.4) 76 49,2
Renata Paulistano
9 2324 0 MELO Mariana BRA SP QAP 2009 (14,4) 18 67,2
Paulistano
PR AMK
10 1962 0  SCHWANTES  pon Mestre 1982 60 432 (30,4)
Lorana
Kato
PR AMK
11 1958 0  CAMARGO BRA Mestre 1997 (20) 468 38,4
Fernanda
Kato
. PR CC
12 1858 0 MORAES Gabriela BRA . 2005 30,4 (20,5) 91,2 23,2
Curitibano
13 176 0  SARAIVA Bra RISCM 505 76
Stephany Magnolia
14 162,6 0 BRECHERET Ana BRA SP C.AP 1974 (18,5) 24
Paulistano
15 150,8 0 DIAS Aydee BRA PR CMPR 2007 36 24,6 (24)
Parana
16 1504 0  DECAMARGO g, SPECP q90) 554 38 456
Maria Rita Pinheiros
PR AMK
17 147 O ROSSA Lais BRA Mestre 2009 16
Kato
18 131,8 0  MOREIRA Carolina BRA SF ESP 1976 41 48
Pinheiros
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109,1
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96,65
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81,8
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69,4
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63,5

62,8
62,7

61,15

59,6

56,7

56,5

55,55

53,15

51,9

50,5

GONDO Mariana BRA

EMED Maria Luiza BRA

TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA

NETTO SIMEAO

Amanda BRA

MORAIS Marina BRA

MEINE Mariana BRA

CANALI Nicole BRA
TEIXEIRA Pietra  BRA

EL MURR Laura BRA

ABREU Isabela BRA

SIMANKE Mirela  BRA

PORTUGAL

Gabriela BRA

ULIAN Maria BRA

CORREIA Mariana BRA

KHOLMOGOROVA R

Ekaterina us

BARROS Yasmin BRA
OLSCHOWSKY

Marilia
EL MURR Catarina BRA

BRA

DI CUNTO Patricia BRA

CHEN Sindy BRA

ZANATTA Sophia BRA

MACEDO Vitéria BRA

SCHNEN Valkiria BRA

IKUNO Naomi BRA

SILVA Samara BRA

RIBAS Geovana BRA

SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

PR CC
Curitibano
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

PR CMPR
Parana
PR CC
Curitibano
SP CAP
Paulistano
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

PR CC
Curitibano
SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP CAP
Paulistano
SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
SP CAP
Paulistano
SP CAP
Paulistano
RJ
Academia
de
Esgrima
Rio de
Janeiro
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

MG
Roméo
Gomes
Esgrima
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP CAP
Paulistano
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

MG

2007

2008

1972

1994

2006

2006/30,4

2000
2006

2006

1995

2006 30,4

2007

2008

2004

1978

2010

1991
2006

1964

2006

2007

2008

2000

2009

2009

2004

(8:4)

13,6

21,6

23,2

16

14,8

®)

15,6

(6,4)

16,4

30,4

48

30,4

37

(13,5)

(14,5)

120

15,5
(17.5)

(7,25)

19

(9.5)

21

(8.5)

17

30,4 23,2

(7,75)

9,25

69,6

42

40,8

11,1

21,6

44,4

21

20,4

25,2

23,4

19,8

12

22,8

18

18,6

21,6

(13,6)

30,4

(15,6)

(15,2)

14

16,4
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64

65

66

67

68

47,6

47

46,8

45,2

45,1

45

44,5

40,35

40

39,9

38,8

36

35,5

35

33,55

32,4

27,15

27,15

26,35

26

24,55

24,4

21,9

20,7

TELLO Cledola

HOLDOREF Bianca

IVANCHECHE
Alice

MANGIATERRA
Laura

KOMATSU Giulia

KOMATSU
Giovana

CAVALIERI Beatriz

FRANCO Luciana

OLIVEIRA Vania

RAMOS Kelly

GOMES Ana

GIORDANO
Ginevra

BONETTI Giovana

DANTAS Bianca

BRAZOLIN Pietra

SILVA Thyciane

LORENCINI

Nathalie

GODOI Deborah

FREITAS Luisa

CAMPOS Pietra

BARALDI Alexia

CANESTRARO
Milena

DE LA TORRE
Manuela

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
ITA

BRA

BRA

CABRAL Andreina BRA

Romao
Gomes
Esgrima
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP ECP
Pinheiros
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
SN FC
Leipzig,
SP CAP
Paulistano,
VC Ass.
Scherma
Pro
Vercelli
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

MG
Esgrima
Rapier
SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP CAP
Paulistano
RJ
Academia
de
Esgrima
Rio de
Janeiro
SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

SP LQ Life
Quality
SP
Dourado
Esgrima
Club

SP EEAM
Abel
Melian

RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
PR CC
Curitibano
RJ CDE
Rio de

1953

1986

2007

1965

2007

2010

2009

1974

1965

1967

2009

2005

1999

1983

2009

2008

1992

1990

1995

2007

2009

1998

2009

2000

15,2

7,6

7,2

8,2

54

7,8

7,4

6,6

6,8

9 22,2
19,2

16,5

7 10,5
16,2
16,8

7,5

16

35

15 17,4

14

8,75

9,9

11,7

22,4

14,8

8,2

14,4

3/5



CAVALCANTI

Janeiro
RJ SCM

69 19,5 . BRA . 1995 19,5
Bianca Magnolia
PR AMK
70 19,2 COVOLAN Oriete  BRA Mestre 1957 11,4 7,8
Kato
71 18,6 SANTOS Cynthia BRA SP C;AP 1971 4
Paulistano
SP EEAM
72 14,25 VOLPATO Luciana BRA Abel 1976 6 8,25
Melian
73 10,8 VOLACO Isabela BRA PR .C.C 2008 10,8
Curitibano
74 10,6 DIAZ Geraldne ARG o".CCB 1080 56
Betancourt
75 10,2 MALUF Fabiana BRA S.P EC.P 1972 10,2
Pinheiros
76 10 GRISE Mayssa BRA SP SSJE 1981 10
Sao Jorge
LOURENCO MG
77 9,75 ¢ BRA Esgrima 1999 9,75
Lorenza .
Rapier
. SP LQ Life
78 9,3 ASQUINO Sophia BRA Quality 2010
SP
79 825 MADUREIRA Alice BRA 20Urado 54,
Esgrima
Club
RJ CMIL
80 8 SANTOS Fernanda BRA Rio de 1984
Janeiro
81 78 LOL_JRENCO BRA SP CMSP 1977
Adriana Sao Paulo
82 75 NEVES Miiam  BRA o- ECP 1967
Pinheiros
PR
83 75 ZOTZ Alice BRA Sociedade 2008
Thalia
PR AMK
84 7,2 CYRILLO Jordana BRA Mestre 2002
Kato
RJ CMIL
85 6,75 DE QUEIROZ BRA Riode 1956 6,75
Deborah .
Janeiro
86 55 GAROFOLO BRA SP CMSP 1971
Luciana Sao Paulo
RJ AMAN
87 5,25 SILVA Sandra BRA Agulhas 2004
Negras
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior 1 9QGF;l (1- 29.01.2024
2 Ciudad de Barcelona Barcelona ESP 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 (ZQSFE’B:; (- 09.02.2024
3 E?Jl;’?tleblg Nacional Cidade de s BrRA  10.03.202312.03.2023 Senior 3~ NAT1  15.03.2024
4 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 (ZDSPBC; (1- 08.03.2024
5 World Cup Nanjing CHN 24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior 1 28P83; - 22.03.2024
6 Tomeio Nacional Cidade do - Riode ) 14 04 9093 16.04.2023 Senior 3~ NAT1  05.04.2024
Rio de Janeiro Janeiro
7 | Etapa do Circuito Curiba ~ BRA 29.04.202330.04.2023 Senior 2  NAT1  02.03.2024
Paranaense Adulto
8 Grand Prix Cali COL 05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior 1 (2?8P8?; - 03.05.2024
9 World Cup Fujairah UAE 19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 1 ?6%2) (- 17.05.2024
10 20 Tomeio Estadual Aberto if’;;?e BRA 20.05.202320.05.2023 Senior 2  NAT1  30.06.2024
Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo
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11 Belo Horizonte Horizonte BRA 26.05.2023 28.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 12.06.2024
Torneio de Ranking Paulista

12 Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  05.07.2024
13 3° Torneio Estadual Aberto ig;?e BRA 24.06.202324.06.2023 Senior 2  NAT1  09.11.2024
14 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca ?;?\gfo BRA 08.07.202308.07.2023 Senior 2 NAT1  06.07.2024
15 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;%gfo BRA 06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 2 NAT 1
16 ;gg”ﬁ';’u'l\loac'ona' Cidade de  ox0 paulo BRA 17.08.2023 19.08.2023 Senior 3 NAT1  08.08.2024
17 Geneva Tournament Geneve Sul 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 Senior 4 NAT 1 28.09.2024
18 Campeonato Brasileiro Porto BRA 12.10.202315.10.2023 Senior 3  NAT1  13.09.2024
Interclubes Adulto Alegre
19 World Cup Legnano ITA  10.11.2023 12.11.2023 Senior 1 (2?823; (- 27.03.2025
20 Peter Bakonyi World Cup Vancouver CAN 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 (1?6POZ) (- 21.11.2024
21 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
22 Ciudad de Barcelona Barcelona ESP 09.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
23 | Etapa do Circuito Curiiba ~ BRA 02.03.202403.03.2024 Senior 2 NAT1
Paranaense Adulto
24 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
25 Torneio Nacional Ronaldo e BRA 15.03.2024 16.03.2024 Senior 3 NAT 1
Schwantes
26 World Cup Nanjing ~ CHN 22.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
27 Tomneio Nacional Cidade de g5 paylo BRA  05.04.2024 07.04.2024 Senior 3 NAT1
Sao Paulo
28 Grand Prix Cali COL 03.05.2024 05.05.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
29 Campeonato Estadual Adulto if’;;?e BRA 04.05.2024 04.05.2024 Senior 1 NAT1  04.05.2024
30 Campeonato Estadual Adulto ifer;‘:e BRA 04.05.2024 04.05.2024 Senior 1
31 World Cup Fujairah  UAE 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
32 Campeonato Brasileiro Curiba ~ BRA 12.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior 3 NAT 1
Interclubes
33 2° Torneio Estadual Aberto iICJergt:]cr)e BRA 30.06.2024 30.06.2024 Senior 2 NAT 1
34 TR Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA cancelled Senior 2 NAT 1
35 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca JR;?]gfo BRA 06.07.2024 06.07.2024 Senior 2  NAT1
36 Torneio Nacional Cidade do  Rio de BRA 08.08.2024 11.08.2024 Senior 3  NAT1
Rio de Janeiro Janeiro
37 Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 17.08.2024 18.08.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1 17.08.2024
38 Campeonato Paulista Adulto Sao Paulo BRA 17.08.2024 18.08.2024 Senior 1
39 Torneio Nacional Cidade de  Belo BRA 13.09.2024 15.09.2024 Senior 3
Belo Horizonte Horizonte
40 Geneva Tournament Genéve SUlI  28.09.2024 29.09.2024 Senior 4
41 Campeonato Carioca JR;?V;‘:O BRA 20.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior 1 NAT1  20.10.2024
42 Campeonato Carioca JR;(:‘:O BRA 20.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior 1
43 igmt%emato Paranaense o iiba  BRA 09.11.202410.11.2024 Senior 1 NAT1
44 3° Torneio Estadual Aberto ig;‘:e BRA 09.11.2024 09.11.2024 Senior 2 NAT 1
45 Peter Bakonyi World Cup Vancouver CAN 21.11.2024 24.11.2024 Senior 1 INT24QP3
46 World Cup Marrakech MAR 27.03.2025 30.03.2025 Senior 1 INT24QP3

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

Regler rangeringer URL: https://cbesgrima.org.br/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/Regulamento-Tecnico-Admin-ESGRIMA-2024. pdf
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